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Plains of Oblivion
Words by Christine Rhoades Music by Jeff Loomis
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Moderate = 114

Tune down 1/2 step
1 = D♯
2 = A♯
3 = F♯
4 = C♯

5 = G♯
6 = D♯
7 = A♯
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To steal the heart of her knight

(17)
(15)

17 17 17 19 19
2020 (20)(20) 1919 1919

1919

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/10

36
Chorus 1

She's a thief in the moon- li- ght She

1616 1616 1616 1616 1616 1616 1717
1616 1818 1616

39

on- ly rides the night can't you feel her ga- in-

1313 1414 1313 14
16

13
14

14
16

(14)
(16)

14
16

1818 1818 1818 1818 1818

42

ing? She's riding close be-  hind Like

1414 1414 14
14

16
16

1414 1414 19 14(14) 18

45

a Des- pe- ra do in mo- dern times

13 13 13 14 13 (13) 8 8
18
16

18
16

16
14

14
13

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/10

48

She'll steal your he- art and she'll ease

(14)
(13)

14
13

14
16

14
16

16
18

16
18

18
19

14 16

51

yo ur mind She

16 18
14 15 14 14 (14)

54
Verse 2

knew

13

61

when she grew ol-  der  Some-

15
(13)

15 15 15 14
(13)13

12
13

12
13

14
13

13
(13)(13)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/10

64

day  she'd take that  ride

12
14 15

15 15 15 17

66

Her soul  could learn to fly

(17) 17 (17)
12 12 14 15 15 12

70

 one day   

12
11

14
13

15
15

(15) 14
13

14
13

71

Once

(14)
(13)

12
11

14
13

(14)
(13)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/10

73

she found her   knight Wai-

Pre Chorus 2

15 14 12 12 14 12 (12) 12 (12) (12)

78

ting for  her cho- sen  time To

14

15

14

15

14

15

15

17

(15)

(17)
15
12

15
12

15
12

17
15

(17)
(15)

17
15

81

steal the  heartof her   knight She's

(17)
(15)

17 17 17 19 19
2020 (20)(20) 1919 1919 (19)(19) 1414

1919

84
Chorus 2

a thief in the moon- li- ght She on-

1616 1616 1616 1616 1616 1616 1717
1616 1818 1616

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/10

87

ly rides the night can't you feel her ga- in- ing?

13

10

13 14

12

14 13

10

13 14
13

16
13
11

14
14
13

16
(14)
(13)

(16)
14
13

16
1818 1818 1818 1818 1818

90

She's riding close be-  hind

1414 1414 1818
14

1919
16

14
16
14 14

16
14 14

18

92

Like a Des- pe- ra do in mo-

14
16
(14) 14

16 13 13 13 14 13 (13) 8 8

95

dern timesShe'll steal your he- art and

18
16

19
18
16

19
16
14

16
14
13

14
(14)
(13)

(14)
14
13

16
14
16

14
16

16
18

16
18

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/10

98

she'll ease  your mind In the

18
19

1818 16
14

16
14

18
16

16

13

16 16

14

100

Solo

moon-  light Th- ey will

(16)

(14) 18 (18) 14 14 9 9 17

103

ride  side by side They'll ride side by side

14 14 9 9 1616 14
14

1616
14 14

13
14
16

14
11
19

107

They'll ride...

1111
13

1313
14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/10

108

in the moon-    light Like

Chorus 3

a

14 14 16 16 16 16 17 16 14 14 (14)

111

Des- pe- ra do in mo- dern times She'll

(14)
14 14 13 14 13 (13) 14 16 16 16 14 13

114

steal your  heartThe per-  fect crimeShe knew

(13) 13 18 18 16 14 (14) 14 13 13 14 16 16

119

 one day   she would ride

13 13 13 17 (17)
18 16 18 (18) (18)

17 17

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/10

122

Will she meet  

17 18 (18) (18)
14

13

124

= 114 = 107

her knight tonight?

13 14 13

125

14 16 18 16 (16)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


